Lee's Summit Surgicenter, LLC d/b/a Surgery Center of Lee's Summit Licensing 1950 SE BLUE PKWY LEES SUMMIT, MO 64063



**BUSINESS LICENSE** 

Issuance No. LC62240819

EXPIRES: 11/30/2025

License is Hereby Granted to: Lee's Summit Surgicenter, LLC d/b/a Surgery Center of Lee's Summit 1950 SE BLUE PKWY, LEES SUMMIT, MO 64063

Mayor Jushs Fowler accuir

Subject to the provisions of all Ordinances now in force and that may hereafter be passed by said City of Lee's Summit

THIS LICENSE MUST BE DISPLAYED IN A PROMINENT PLACE AND IS NON-TRANSFERABLE